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What are Ambulatory Outpatient Medical (AOM) Services? 
Ambulatory Outpatient Medical (AOM) Services is a program that provides HIV specialty 
medical services for people with HIV (PWH). These services are provided by licensed health 
care professionals who have received advanced training in the management of HIV/AIDS. 
What are the goals of the AOM Services program? 
• To connect you to high-quality care and medication even if you do not have health insurance 
• Help you achieve low/undetectable viral load to improve your health and prevent HIV 

transmission (Undetectable=Untransmittable) 
• Prevent and treat opportunistic infections 
• Provide education and support with risk reduction strategies 
What services can I access through the AOM Services program? 
The AOM Services program offers a variety of services which include medical exams and 
treatment, laboratory testing, nutrition education support, and sexually transmitted infection 
(STI) prevention and screening. 
How do I access these services? 
You can access these services by contacting any of the providers listed on the next page. If you 
are not already receiving services at one of the listed providers, you may need to confirm that 
you are eligible for the Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program (RWHAP). They may ask you to provide 
documentation confirming your HIV diagnosis, current income (if any), health insurance (if any), 
and that you live in Los Angeles County. AOM services are free for those with a qualifying 
income regardless of immigration status. 
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Agency Contact Phone 
Number Email Address/Webpage 

AIDS Healthcare Foundation Practice 
Managers 

(888) 243-7227 www.hivcare.org/contact-ahf/ 

AltaMed Health Services Stacy Castillo (323) 430-7723 stcastillo@altamed.org 

APLA Health & Wellness Scott Blackburn (213) 201-1422 sblackburn@aplahealth.org 

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles Jasmine Brown (323) 361-3028 jasbrown@chla.usc.edu 

East Valley Community Health 
Center 

Marta Melendez-
Romero, MS 

(909) 620-8088 
x3208 

mmelendez@evchc.org  

El Proyecto del Barrio Sandra Salazar, 
MA 

(818) 830-7181 
ext 8218 

ssalazar@elproyecto.us  

JWCH Institute, Inc. Heshan 
Wijegunaratne 

626-744-6140 x 
5220 

hwijegunaratne@jwch.org 

Long Beach, Department of Health 
and Human Services 

Rosie Tufuga 
Stephanie Silva 

(562) 570-4316 
(562) 570-4317 

rosie.tufuga@longbeach.gov 
stephanie.silva@longbeach.gov 

Los Angeles LGBT Center Joseph Martinez (323) 993-7495 jmartinez@lalgbtcenter.org 

Men's Health Foundation Caitlin Dolan 
Virginia Cabrera 

(310) 550-1010 
(310) 550-1010 

caitlin.dolan@menshealthfound.org 
virginia.cabrera@menshealthfound.org 

Northeast Valley Health 
Corporation 

Natasha 
Bojorquez 

(818) 923-9704 natashabojorquez@nevhc.org 

St. John's Well Child and Family 
Center 

Xavier Laporte (323) 944-3349 xlaporte@sjch.org  

St. Mary Medical Center Eddie Felix (562) 624-4999 Eddie.Felix@commonspirit.org 

Tarzana Treatment Centers Gladis Arreola (818) 996-1051 garreola@tarzanatc.org 

T.H.E. Health & Wellness Centers Tracy Horn, 
Clinic General 
Line 

(323) 730-1920 
x3225 
(323) 730-1920 

thorn@tohelpeveryone.org 

The Regents of the University of 
California (UCLA) 

Luke Cunningham (310) 557-2273, 
option #3 

AOM.CAREcenter@mednet.ucla.edu,  

Venice Family Clinic Arron Barba  
Joslynn Cerrato 

(310) 664-7611 
(310) 664-7994 

Abarba@mednet.ucla.edu 
Jcerratto@mednet.ucla.edu 

Via Care Community Health 
Center 

Lorenza Valdivias (323)268-9191 lvaldivias@viacare.org 

Watts Healthcare Corporation Anthony Corona  
Alicia Chavez 

(323) 564-4331 anthony.corona@wattshealth.org 
alicia.chavez@wattshealth.org 
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